Monitorler

AOC

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

Uriin

24" 24G42E 1IMS 180HZ ADAPTIVE SYNC
IPS(OUTLET)

27" PRO MP275 1920x1080 (FHD) FLAT

IPS(OUTLET)

23.8 MAG 244F (FHD) RAPID IPS FLAT(OUTLET)

PRO MP275 E2 27" 1MS 120HZ ADAPTIVE-S(OUTLET)

PRO MP275 E2 27" 1MS 120HZ ADAPTIVE-S(OUTLET)

PRO MP275 E2 27" 1MS 120HZ ADAPTIVE-S(OUTLET)

23.8 MAG 244F (FHD) RAPID IPS FLAT(OUTLET)

23.8 MAG 244F (FHD) RAPID IPS FLAT(OUTLET)

23.8 MAG 244F (FHD) RAPID IPS FLAT(OUTLET)

23.8 MAG 244F (FHD) RAPID IPS FLAT(OUTLET)

23.8 MAG 244F (FHD) RAPID IPS FLAT(OUTLET)

23.8 MAG 244F (FHD) RAPID IPS FLAT(OUTLET)

Marka

Aoc

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Stok Fiyat

98,17

98,17

99,40

101,64

101,64

102,79

103,95

103,95

104,02

104,02

104,10

104,10

usb

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



MSI 23.8 MAG 244F (FHD) RAPID IPS FLAT(OUTLET)

MSI 23.8 MAG 244F (FHD) RAPID IPS FLAT(OUTLET)

MSI 23.8 MAG 244F (FHD) RAPID IPS FLAT(OUTLET)

MSI 23.8 MAG 244F (FHD) RAPID IPS FLAT(OUTLET)

GIGABYTE 24.5" GS25F2A 1MS 240HZ FULL HD
G(OUTLET)

KTC 27" H27D9 120HZ 5MS QHD IPS GAMING
MON (OUTLET)

KTC 27" H27D9 120HZ 5MS QHD IPS GAMING
MON (OUTLET)

KTC 27" H27D9 120HZ 5MS QHD IPS GAMING
MON (OUTLET)

KTC 27" H27D9 120HZ 5MS QHD IPS GAMING
MON (OUTLET)

PHILIPS EVNIA 24M2N3201A/00 23.8" 180HZ
MO (OUTLET)

GIGABYTE 24.5" GS25F2A 1MS 240HZ FULL HD
G(OUTLET)

GIGABYTE 24.5" GS25F2A 1MS 240HZ FULL HD
G(OUTLET)

GIGABYTE 24.5" GS25F2A 1MS 240HZ FULL HD
G(OUTLET)

GIGABYTE 24.5" GS25F2A 1MS 240HZ FULL HD
G(OUTLET)

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Gigabyte

KTC

KTC

KTC

KTC

PHILIPS

EVNIA

Gigabyte

Gigabyte

Gigabyte

Gigabyte

104,10

104,10

104,10

104,10

106,26

106,26

106,26

106,26

106,26

108,57

110,88

110,88

110,88

110,88

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usb

usb

usDb



GIGABYTE 24.5" GS25F2A 1MS 240HZ FULL HD
G(OUTLET)

GIGABYTE 24.5" GS25F2A 1MS 240HZ FULL HD
G(OUTLET)

GIGABYTE 24.5" GS25F2A 1MS 240HZ FULL HD
G(OUTLET)

GIGABYTE 24.5" GS25F2A 1MS 240HZ FULL HD
G(OUTLET)

GIGABYTE 24.5" GS25F2A 1MS 240HZ FULL HD
G(OUTLET)

23.8 HP 524SF S5 94C17E9 5MS 100HZ HDMI
VG (OUTLET)

PHILIPS EVNIA 27M2N3200S 27'''' 180HZ 0.5MS
(OUTLET)

23.8" ASUS TUF GAMING VG249Q3A 23.8
GAMING (OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG249Q5R 23.8" 200HZ
0.3MS(OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG249Q5R 23.8" 200HZ
0.3MS(OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG249Q5A 23.8" 200HZ
0.3MS(OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG249Q5A 23.8" 200HZ
0.3MS (OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG259Q5A 24.5" 200HZ
0.3MS(OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG249QM5A 23.8" 240HZ
0.3M(OUTLET)

Gigabyte

Gigabyte

Gigabyte

Gigabyte

Gigabyte

Hp

PHILIPS

EVNIA

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

110,88

110,88

110,88

110,88

110,88

111,46

113,19

116,19

125,20

125,20

125,20

125,20

130,98

131,79

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usb

usb

usDb



ASUS 24,5 TUF GAMIN VG259Q3A 24.5" 1MS
180 (OUTLET)

MSI MAG 272F 27" 200HZ 0.5MS FHD MONITOR(OUTLET)

MSI 27" G274F 1920X1080 (FHD) 16:9 FLAT
RA(OUTLET)

MSI MAG 272F 27" 200HZ 0.5MS FHD MONITOR(OUTLET)

MSI MAG 272F 27" 200HZ 0.5MS FHD MONITOR(OUTLET)

MSI MAG 272F 27" 200HZ 0.5MS FHD MONITOR(OUTLET)

27 HP 527SW S5 94F46E9 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA
(OUTLET)

MSI 27" G274F 1920X1080 (FHD) 16:9 FLAT
RA(OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG249QM5A 23.8" 240HZ
0.3M(OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG249QM5A 23.8" 240HZ
0.3M(OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG249QM5A 23.8" 240HZ
0.3M(OUTLET)

AOC C27G4ZXE 27" 0.3MS 280 HZ ADAPTIVE-
SYN(OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG279Q5A 27" 200HZ 0.3MS
M(OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG279Q5A 27" 200HZ 0.3MS
M(OUTLET)

Asus

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Hp

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Aoc

Asus

Asus

131,86

132,82

132,82

132,82

132,82

132,82

132,82

136,29

143,34

143,34

143,34

143,45

154,23

154,23

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



ASUS TUF GAMING VG279Q5A 27" 200HZ 0.3MS
M(OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG279Q5A 27" 200HZ 0.3MS
M(OUTLET)

MSI MAG 274CXF 27" 280HZ 0.5MS
ADAPTIVESYN(OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27VQ3B 27" 1IMS 180HZ
CUR(OUTLET)

SAMSUNG ODYSSEY G5 LS27CG552EUXUF 27"
MONI (OUTLET)

MSI MAG 274CQF 27" 180HZ 0.5 MS ADAPTIVE
M(OUTLET)

GIGABYTE GS27QCA 27" 180HZ 1MS HDMI MONIT(OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG249QM5A 23.8" 240HZ
0.3M(OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG259QM5A 24.5"240HZ
0.3MS(OUTLET)

AOC 25G4SRE 24.5" 310HZ(0C) 0.3MS MONITOR(OUTLET)

SAMSUNG ODYSSEY G5 LS27CG552EUXUF 27"
MONI (OUTLET)

MSI MAG 274CQF 27" 180HZ 0.5 MS ADAPTIVE
M(OUTLET)

AOC 25G4SRE 24.5" 310HZ(0C) 0.3MS MONITOR(OUTLET)

ASUS 24,5 TUF GAMIN VG259Q3A 24.5" 1MS
180 (OUTLET)

Asus

Asus

Msi

Asus

Samsung

Msi

Gigabyte

Asus

Asus

Aoc

Samsung

Msi

Aoc

Asus

154,23 USD

154,23 USD

155,93 USD

157,77 USD

6.930,00 TL

161,70 USD

162,85 USD

164,13 USD

164,13 USD

165,77 USD

7.276,50 TL

167,48 USD

168,98 USD

176,81 USD



MSI MAG 274CXF 27" 280HZ 0.5MS
ADAPTIVESYN(OUTLET)

PHILIPS EVNIA 25M2N3200U-00 25" FHD 310HZ
(OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27VQM1B 27" 1MS 280HZ
FR(OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27VQM1B 27" 1MS 280HZ
FR(OUTLET)

23.8 ASUS TUF GAMING VG249QM1A IPS FHD
270 (OUTLET)

GIGABYTE G27Q2 27" 210HZ 1MS QHD IPS
GAMIN (OUTLET)

GIGABYTE G27Q2 27" 210HZ 1MS QHD IPS
GAMIN (OUTLET)

GIGABYTE G27Q2 27" 210HZ 1MS QHD IPS
GAMIN (OUTLET)

GIGABYTE G27Q2 27" 210HZ 1MS QHD IPS
GAMIN (OUTLET)

GIGABYTE G27Q2 27" 210HZ 1MS QHD IPS
GAMIN (OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG259QMRL5A 24.5" 310HZ
0. (OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG279QM5A 27" 240HZ 0.3MS
(OUTLET)

31.5 MSI G32C4X VA FHD 1MS 250HZ HDMI DP(OUTLET)

31.5 MSI G32C4X VA FHD 1MS 250HZ HDMI DP(OUTLET)

Msi

PHILIPS

EVNIA

Asus

Asus

Asus

Gigabyte

Gigabyte

Gigabyte

Gigabyte

Gigabyte

Asus

Asus

Msi

Msi

179,02

180,03

180,80

180,80

183,07

185,96

185,96

185,96

185,96

185,96

187,95

188,54

189,42

189,42

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



SAMSUNG ODYSSEY G5 27 LS27CG510EUXUF QHD

1(OUTLET)

VIEWSONIC VA2708-HDJ 27 5MS 100HZ FHD

MONI (OUTLET)

AOC Q27G42ZE 27" 0.3MS 2K IPS 260 HZ

GAMIN (OUTLET)

27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQ3A QHD IPS 1MS 1(OUTLET)

27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQ3A QHD IPS 1MS 1(OUTLET)

MSI MAG 276CF E20 27" 200HZ 0.5MS FHD

MONI (OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG259QMR5A 24.5" 310HZ

0.3 (OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG259QMRL5A
0. (OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG259QMRL5A
0. (OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG259QMRL5A
0. (OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG259QMRL5A
0. (OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG259QMRL5A
0. (OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG259QMRL5A
0. (OUTLET)

24,

24.

24.

24.

24.

24,

AOC Q27G4ZR 27" 0.3Ms 2K Pivot

O0(OUTLET)

5" 310HZ

5" 310HZ

5" 310HZ

5" 310HZ

5" 310HZ

5" 310HZ

IPS 260Hz

Samsung

Viewsonic

Aoc

Asus

Asus

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Aoc

1

8.388,77 TL

196,35

199,68

201,78

202,93

203,28

203,74

205,59

205,59

205,59

205,59

205,59

205,59

217,92

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



AOC Q27G4ZR 27" 0.3Ms 2K Pivot IPS 260Hz

0 (OUTLET)

AOC Q27G4ZR 27" 0.3Ms 2K Pivot IPS 260Hz

O0(OUTLET)

KTC 27" H27E6
MO (OUTLET)

KTC 27" H27E6
MO (OUTLET)

KTC 27" H27E6
MO (OUTLET)

KTC 27" H27E6
MO (OUTLET)

KTC 27" H27E6
MO (OUTLET)

KTC 27" H27E6
MO (OUTLET)

KTC 27" H27E6
MO (OUTLET)

KTC 27" H27E6
MO (OUTLET)

KTC 27" H27E6
MO (OUTLET)

KTC 27" H27E6
MO (OUTLET)

KTC 27" H27E6
MO (OUTLET)

KTC 27" H27E6
MO (OUTLET)

320HZ

320HZ

320HZ

320HZ

320HZ

320HZ

320HZ

320HZ

320HZ

320HZ

320HZ

320HZ

1IMS

IMS

1IMS

1IMS

1IMS

1IMS

1IMS

1IMS

1IMS

1IMS

1IMS

1IMS

2K

2K

2K

2K

2K

2K

2K

2K

2K

2K

2K

2K

PIVOT

PIVOT

PIVOT

PIVOT

PIVOT

PIVOT

PIVOT

PIVOT

PIVOT

PIVOT

PIVOT

PIVOT

GAMING

GAMING

GAMING

GAMING

GAMING

GAMING

GAMING

GAMING

GAMING

GAMING

GAMING

GAMING

Aoc

Aoc

KTC

KTC

KTC

KTC

KTC

KTC

KTC

KTC

KTC

KTC

KTC

KTC

217,99

217,99

218,30

218,30

218,30

218,30

218,30

218,30

218,30

218,30

218,30

218,30

218,30

218,30

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



KTC 27" H27E6
MO (OUTLET)

KTC 27" H27E6
MO (OUTLET)

KTC 27" H27E6
MO (OUTLET)

KTC 27" H27E6
MO (OUTLET)

KTC 27" H27E6
MO (OUTLET)

KTC 27" H27E6
MO (OUTLET)

KTC 27" H27E6
MO (OUTLET)

KTC 27" H27E6
MO (OUTLET)

KTC 27" H27E6
MO (OUTLET)

KTC 27" H27E6
MO (OUTLET)

KTC 27" H27E6
MO (OUTLET)

KTC 27" H27E6
MO (OUTLET)

KTC 27" H27E6
MO (OUTLET)

KTC 27" H27E6
MO (OUTLET)

320HZ

320HZ

320HZ

320HZ

320HZ

320HZ

320HZ

320HZ

320HZ

320HZ

320HZ

320HZ

320HZ

320HZ

1IMS

1IMS

1IMS

IMS

1IMS

1IMS

1IMS

1IMS

1IMS

1IMS

1IMS

1IMS

1IMS

1IMS

2K

2K

2K

2K

2K

2K

2K

2K

2K

2K

2K

2K

2K

2K

PIVOT

PIVOT

PIVOT

PIVOT

PIVOT

PIVOT

PIVOT

PIVOT

PIVOT

PIVOT

PIVOT

PIVOT

PIVOT

PIVOT

GAMING

GAMING

GAMING

GAMING

GAMING

GAMING

GAMING

GAMING

GAMING

GAMING

GAMING

GAMING

GAMING

GAMING

KTC

KTC

KTC

KTC

KTC

KTC

KTC

KTC

KTC

KTC

KTC

KTC

KTC

KTC

218,30

218,30

218,30

218,30

218,30

218,30

218,30

218,30

218,30

218,30

218,30

218,30

218,30

218,30

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



KTC 27" H27E6 320HZ 1IMS 2K PIVOT GAMING

MO (OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING
M(OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING
M(OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING
M(OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING
M(OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING
M(OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING
M(OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING
M(OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING
M(OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING
M(OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING
M(OUTLET)

AOC Q27G4ZR 27"
O0(OUTLET)

AOC Q27G4ZR 27"
O0(OUTLET)

AOC Q27G4ZR 27"
O0(OUTLET)

VG27AQ5A

VG27AQ5A

VG27AQ5A

VG27AQ5A

VG27AQ5A

VG27AQ5A

VG27AQ5A

VG27AQ5A

VG27AQ5A

VG27AQ5A

0.3Ms 2K

0.3Ms 2K

0.3Ms 2K

27"

27"

27n

27||

27||

27||

27||

27"

27"

27"

210HZ

210HZ

210HZ

210HZ

210HZ

210HZ

210HZ

210HZ

210HZ

210HZ

Pivot IPS

Pivot IPS

Pivot IPS

0.3MS

0.3MS

0.3MS

0.3MS

0.3MS

0.3MS

0.3MS

0.3MS

0.3MS

0.3MS

260Hz

260Hz

260Hz

KTC

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Aoc

Aoc

Aoc

218,30

218,87

218,87

218,87

218,87

218,87

218,87

218,87

218,87

220,26

220,26

220,61

220,61

220,61

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQ5A 27" 210HZ 0.3MS
M(OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQ5A 27" 210HZ 0.3MS
M(OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQ5A 27" 210HZ 0.3MS
M(OUTLET)

27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG279QM FHD IPS 1MS
280 (OUTLET)

27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG279QM FHD IPS 1MS
280 (OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG259QMRL5A 24.5" 310HZ
0. (OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG259QMRL5A 24.5" 310HZ
0. (OUTLET)

SAMSUNG ODYSSEY G5 27 LS27CG510EUXUF QHD
1(OUTLET)

SAMSUNG ODYSSEY G5 27 LS27CG510EUXUF QHD
1(OUTLET)

MSI MAG 275QF 27" 180HZ 0.5MS WQHD MON(OUTLET)

GIGABYTE M27Q2 QD 27" 210HZ 1IMS QHD IPS
GA(OUTLET)

AOC Q27G4ZR 27" 0.3Ms 2K Pivot IPS 260Hz
O0(OUTLET)

AOC Q25G4SR 24.5" 2K 300HZ 0.3MS IPS
MONIT(OUTLET)

AOC Q25G4SR 24.5" 2K 300HZ 0.3MS IPS
MONIT (OUTLET)

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Samsung

Samsung

Msi

Gigabyte

Aoc

Aoc

Aoc

221,18

221,18

221,18

224,30

224,30

226,38

226,38

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

10.087,77 TL

10.087,77 TL

231,00

236,78

242,55

253,31

258,71

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



ASUS ROG STRIX XG27ACG 27''"'

WQHD (OUTLET)

ASUS ROG STRIX XG27ACG 27''"'

WQHD (OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING
W(OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING
W(OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING
W(OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING
W(OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING
W(OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING
W(OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING
W(OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING
W(OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING
W(OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING
W(OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING
2(OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING
2(OUTLET)

VG27AQM1A 27"

VG27AQM1A 27"

VG27AQM1A 27"

VG27AQM1A 27''

VG27AQM1A 27''

VG27AQM1A 27"

VG27AQM1A 27"

VG27AQM1A 27"

VG27AQM1A 27"

VG27AQM1A 27"

VG27AQML1A 27"

VG27AQML1A 27"

180HZ 1MS

180HZ 1MS

"' IMS

"' IMS

"t 1MS

"t1MS

"t1MS

"t 1MS

"'IMS

"tIMS

"'IMS

"' IMS

260HZ

260HZ

260HZ

260HZ

260HZ

260HZ

260HZ

260HZ

260HZ

260HZ

1MS 260HZ

1MS 260HZ

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

270,62

270,62

286,88

286,88

286,88

288,04

288,04

288,04

288,04

288,04

288,04

288,04

288,48

288,48

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQML1A 27" 1MS 260HZ
2(OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQML1A 27" 1MS 260HZ
2(OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQML1A 27" 1IMS 260HZ
2(OUTLET)

27 ASUS VA27ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP(OUTLET)

ASUS ROG STRIX XG27WCS 27'''' 180HZ 1MS
WQH (OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQM5A 27" 300HZ 1MS
MO (OUTLET)

GIGABYTE M27Q3 27" 300HZ 1MS QHD IPS
GAMIN (OUTLET)

23.8 ASUS PA247CV FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI
DP(OUTLET)

XIAOMI MI REDMI CURVED 180HZ 1MS 34''"‘
GAMI (OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQM5A 27" 300HZ 1MS
MO (OUTLET)

BENQ EW2790U 27" 60HZ 5MS UHD FREESYNC
MON (OUTLET)

XIAOMI G34WQI EU CURVED GAMING MONITOR(OUTLET)

PHILIPS 27M2N3800A-00 27" 0.5MS 320HZ
GAMI (OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQML5A 27" 300HZ
0.3MS(OUTLET)

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Gigabyte

Asus

Xiaomi

Asus

Benq

Xiaomi

PHILIPS

EVNIA

Asus

288,48

288,48

288,48

294,29

296,56

299,38

301,46

305,61

310,70

314,39

322,36

323,40

323,40

325,36

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQML5A 27" 300HZ Asus 1 325,36 USD
0.3MS (OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQML5A 27" 300HZ Asus 1 325,36 USD
0.3MS (OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQML5A 27" 300HZ Asus 1 325,36 USD
0.3MS(OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQML5A 27" 300HZ Asus 1 325,36 USD
0.3MS (OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQML5A 27" 300HZ Asus 1 325,36 USD
0.3MS(OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQML5A 27" 300HZ Asus 1 325,36 USD
0.3MS(OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQML5A 27" 300HZ Asus 1 325,36 USD
0.3MS(OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQML5A 27" 300HZ Asus 1 325,36 USD
0.3MS(OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQML5A 27" 300HZ Asus 1 325,36 USD
0.3MS(OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQML5A 27" 300HZ Asus 1 325,36 USD
0.3MS (OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQML5A 27" 300HZ Asus 1 325,36 USD
0.3MS(OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQML5A 27" 300HZ Asus 1 325,36 USD
0.3MS(OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQML5A 27" 300HZ Asus 1 325,36 USD
0.3MS(OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQM5A 27" 300HZ 1MS Asus 1 328,25 USD
MO (OUTLET)



GIGABYTE M27UP
(OUTLET)

GIGABYTE M27UP
(OUTLET)

GIGABYTE M27UP
(OUTLET)

GIGABYTE M27UP
(OUTLET)

GIGABYTE M27UP
(OUTLET)

GIGABYTE M27UP
(OUTLET)

GIGABYTE M27UP
(OUTLET)

GIGABYTE M27UP
(OUTLET)

GIGABYTE M27UP
(OUTLET)

GIGABYTE M27UP
(OUTLET)

GIGABYTE M27UP
(OUTLET)

AOC U27G4R 27"
MONI (OUTLET)

27"

27"

27"

27"

27||

27||

27||

27||

27"

27"

27"

4K

4K

4K

4K

4K

4K

4K

4K

4K

4K

4K

160HZ

160HZ

160HZ

160HZ

160HZ

160HZ

160HZ

160HZ

160HZ

160HZ

160HZ

4K 160HZ FHD

FHD

FHD

FHD

FHD

FHD

FHD

FHD

FHD

FHD

FHD

FHD

320HZ

320HZ

320HZ

320HZ

320HZ

320HZ

320HZ

320HZ

320HZ

320HZ

320HZ

320HZ 1MS

PHILIPS EVNIA 25M2N5200U 24,5" 390HZ

0,5MS (OUTLET)

1MS

1IMS

1IMS

1IMS

1MS

1MS

1MS

1MS

1MS

1IMS

1IMS

ASUS ROG STRIX XG259QNS 24.5 HDR ESPORT

GA(OUTLET)

Gigabyte

Gigabyte

Gigabyte

Gigabyte

Gigabyte

Gigabyte

Gigabyte

Gigabyte

Gigabyte

Gigabyte

Gigabyte

Aoc

PHILIPS

EVNIA

Asus

331,49

337,26

337,26

337,26

337,26

337,26

337,26

337,26

337,26

337,26

337,26

341,74

347,66

350,07

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



AOC CU34G4Z 0.3MS 240 HZ ADAPTIVE-SYNC VA
(OUTLET)

AOC CU34G4Z 0.3MS 240 HZ ADAPTIVE-SYNC VA
(OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQML5A 27" 300HZ
0.3MS(OUTLET)

GIGABYTE M27UP 27" 4K 160HZ FHD 320HZ 1MS
(OUTLET)

GIGABYTE M27UP 27" 4K 160HZ FHD 320HZ 1MS
(OUTLET)

GIGABYTE M27UP 27" 4K 160HZ FHD 320HZ 1MS
(OUTLET)

ASUS ZENSCREEN TOUCH MB16AMTR 16" MONITOR(OUTLET)

ASUS ZENSCREEN TOUCH MB16AMTR 16" MONITOR(OUTLET)

PHILIPS EVNIA 27M2N5901A/00 27" 0.5MS
320H(OUTLET)

ASUS ROG STRIX XG259QNS 24.5 HDR ESPORT
GA(OUTLET)

ASUS ROG STRIX XG259QNS 24.5 HDR ESPORT
GA(OUTLET)

ASUS ROG STRIX XG259QNS 24.5 HDR ESPORT
GA(OUTLET)

ASUS ROG STRIX XG259QNS 24.5 HDR ESPORT
GA(OUTLET)

ASUS ROG STRIX XG259QNS 24.5 HDR ESPORT
GA(OUTLET)

Aoc

Aoc

Asus

Gigabyte

Gigabyte

Gigabyte

Asus

Asus

PHILIPS

EVNIA

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

352,76

352,76

356,55

367,73

367,73

367,73

376,88

379,19

380,85

381,61

381,61

381,61

381,61

381,61

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



ASUS ROG STRIX XG259QNS 24.5 HDR ESPORT
GA(OUTLET)

ASUS ROG STRIX XG27UCS 27 FAST IPS
FREESYN (OUTLET)

ASUS ROG STRIX XG259QNG 380HZ 0.3MS FHD
AD (OUTLET)

ASUS ROG STRIX XG27ACMS 27" 320HZ(0C)
0.3M(OUTLET)

ASUS ROG STRIX XG27UCS 27 FAST IPS
FREESYN (OUTLET)

ASUS ROG STRIX XG27UCS 27 FAST IPS
FREESYN(OUTLET)

ASUS ROG STRIX XG27UCS 27 FAST IPS
FREESYN (OUTLET)

27 ASUS PA278CV IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP(OUTLET)

27 ASUS PA278CV IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP(OUTLET)

ASUS ROG STRIX XG259QNS 24.5 HDR ESPORT
GA(OUTLET)

ASUS ROG STRIX XG32WCS 32'''' 180HZ 1MS
WQHD (OUTLET)

ASUS ROG STRIX XG27ACMG 280HZ 1IMS FHD G-
SY (OUTLET)

27 ASUS PA279CV IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP
U(OUTLET)

27 ASUS PA279CV IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP
U(OUTLET)

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

385,08

389,51

394,20

396,17

396,44

396,44

396,44

400,69

400,69

405,59

435,71

449,94

526,33

526,33

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



ASUS PROART PA279CRV 27" 5MS 60HZ
ADAPTIVE (OUTLET)

ASUS PROART PA279CRV 27" 5MS 60HZ
ADAPTIVE (OUTLET)

ASUS PROART PA279CRV 27" 5MS 60HZ
ADAPTIVE (OUTLET)

GIGABYTE M32UP 31.5" 160HZ 1MS HDMI
MONITO(OUTLET)

GIGABYTE M027Q2 27" 240HZ 0.03MS HDMI
MONI (OUTLET)

ASUS ZENSCREEN DUO OLED MQ149CD 14"
MONITO(OUTLET)

GIGABYTE M027Q28G 27 INC 280HZ 003MS HDMI
(OUTLET)

BENQ ZOWIE XL2566X+ 24.1" 400HZ 0.5MS
MONI (OUTLET)

ASUS ROG STRIX XG27ACDMS 0.03 MS 280 HZ
26 (OUTLET)

ASUS PROART DISPLAY PA273CV 27" 5MS 60HZ
M(OUTLET)

ASUS PROART DISPLAY PA273CV 27" 5MS 60HZ
M(OUTLET)

ASUS ROG STRIX XG27ACDNG 0.03 MS 360 HZ
26 (OUTLET)

ASUS ROG STRIX XG27ACDNG 0.03 MS 360 HZ
26 (OUTLET)

ASUS ROG STRIX XG27ACDNG 0.03 MS 360 HZ
26 (OUTLET)

Asus

Asus

Asus

Gigabyte

Gigabyte

Asus

Gigabyte

Zowie

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

537,65

537,65

537,65

548,62

587,90

594,25

614,46

672,21

730,08

769,69

769,69

828,05

828,05

828,05

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



GIGABYTE M027U2 27" 240HZ 0.03MS HDMI
MONI (OUTLET)

GIGABYTE M027U2 27" 240HZ 0.03MS HDMI
MONI (OUTLET)

ASUS ROG STRIX XG27UCDMG 0.03 MS 240 HZ
27 (OUTLET)

ASUS ROG STRIX XG27UCDMG 0.03 MS 240 HZ
27 (OUTLET)

ASUS ROG STRIX XG27UCDMG 0.03 MS 240 HZ
27 (OUTLET)

ASUS ROG STRIX XG32UCWG 31.5" 330HZ
0.03MS(OUTLET)

ASUS ROG SWIFT PG27AQDP 26.5"'''' 480HZ
0.03M(OUTLET)

MSI 31.5" MPG 321URX QD-OLED 3840X2160
(UH(OUTLET)

MSI 31.5" MPG 321URX QD-OLED 3840X2160
(UH(OUTLET)

MSI 31.5" MPG 321URX QD-OLED 3840X2160
(UH(OUTLET)

BENQ ZOWIE XL2586X+ 24.1" 600HZ 0.5MS
HDMI (OUTLET)

ASUS ROG SWIFT PG32UCDMZ 31.5"240HZ
0.03MS(OUTLET)

Gigabyte

Gigabyte

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Msi

Msi

Msi

Zowie

Asus

834,71

835,96

979,09

979,09

979,09

990,41

.030,07

.053,36

.053,36

.053,36

.114,34

.300,55

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



